IHSCGA Show
at Brownsburg HS

Feb 11th
Jr Cadet Class Divisional Rating
Warren Township Prelude Guard GOLD
Cadet Class

Westfield Cadet GOLD
Brownsburg Cadet GOLD
Jasper Cadet GOLD
New Palestine Glitter Dragons GOLD
Warren Township Cadet GOLD
North Clay Cadet GOLD
Avon Cadet GOLD
Zionsville Cadet GOLD
Carmel JV Guard GOLD

Festival Divisional Rating
Speedway HS GOLD
McCutcheon Winter Guard SILVER
Maconaquah HS Winterguard GOLD
Martinsville JV SILVER

Festival

Division Gold 54.00 and above

Rating Silver 39.01 to 53.99
Scale

Judges:
Equipment Dani Young
Movement Tom Hillenbrand
Ensemble Jeff Young
General Effect #1 Lee Gibson

General Effect #2
Timing & Penalty

Overview Judge

Frank Suarez
Bob Medworth

Carrie Gentry
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IHSCGA Contest
at Brownsburg HS

Feb 11th

Regional A Class -Round 1
Warren Central JV
Avon Regional A
Vincennes Lincoln
The Tipton Blue Devil Winterguard
Plainfield High School Varsity
Noblesville JV Winter Guard
Brownsburg Regional A
Tri-West Blue Alliance Guard
Pike High School Color Guard
Regional A Class - Round 2
Westfield JV
Northwestern High School Winter Guard
Plymouth Winter Guard
Terre Haute North Winter Guard
North Side Legends Winterguard
Knox HS Winter Guard
Lafayette Jefferson Winter Guard
Jimtown Winter Guard
Mooresville High School Color Guard
Class A
Noblesville High School
Avon A
Western Winter Guard
Elkhart Varsity Winter Guard
Kokomo Varsity A
Martinsville Varsity
Open Class

Brownsburg Winter Guard

69.190
67.490
63.200
62.000
60.570
58.710
58.670
57.100
56.300

63.200
62.310
59.360
58.690
58.210
57.200
55.710
52.010
50.540

74.590
71.620
65.690
65.130
63.630
60.130

68.70

O OO NOODUTAE, WNR O OO NOOUTLAE, WNR

AU hA, WNR

Judges:
Equipment
Movement

Ensemble
GE #1
GE #2

T&P

Dani Young
Tom Hillenbrand
Jeff Young
Lee Gibson
Frank Suarez
Bob Medworth




