	at	ihscqa				
Jr Cadet Class		ing	Em			
	Warren Township Prelude Guard		GOLD			
Cadet Class						
	Westfield Cadet		GOLD			
	Brownsburg Cadet	GOLD				
	Jasper Cadet	GOLD				
	New Palestine Glitter Dragons	GOLD				
	Warren Township Cadet	GOLD				
	North Clay Cadet	GOLD				
	Avon Cadet	GOLD				
	Zionsville Cadet	GOLD				
	Carmel JV Guard	GOLD				
Festival	Divisional Rating					
	Speedway HS	GOLD				
	McCutcheon Winter Guard		SILVER			
	Maconaquah HS Winterguard	GOLD				
	Martinsville JV	SILV				
Festival						
Division	Gold	54.00	anda	above		
Rating	Silver	39.01	to	53.99	Insega	
Scale				-	hard	
Judges:						
	Equipment	Dani Young				
	Movement	Tom Hillenbrand				
	Ensemble	Jeff Young				
	General Effect #1	Lee Gibson				

General Effect #1 General Effect #2 Timing & Penalty Overview Judge Tom Hillenbrand Jeff Young Lee Gibson Frank Suarez Bob Medworth Carrie Gentry



## IHSCGA Contest at Brownsburg HS Feb 11th

## Regional A Class -Round 1

	Regional A class -Round I					
	Warren Central JV	69.190	1			
	Avon Regional A	67.490	2			
	Vincennes Lincoln	63.200	3			
	The Tipton Blue Devil Winterguard	62.000	4			
	Plainfield High School Varsity	60.570	5			
	Noblesville JV Winter Guard	58.710	6			
	Brownsburg Regional A	58.670	7			
	Tri-West Blue Alliance Guard	57.100	8			
	Pike High School Color Guard	56.300	9			
Regional A Class - Round 2						
	Westfield JV	63.200	1			
	Northwestern High School Winter Guard	62.310	2			
	Plymouth Winter Guard	59.360	3			
	Terre Haute North Winter Guard	58.690	4			
	North Side Legends Winterguard	58.210	5			
	Knox HS Winter Guard	57.200	6			
	Lafayette Jefferson Winter Guard	55.710	7			
	Jimtown Winter Guard	52.010	8			
	Mooresville High School Color Guard	50.540	9			
Class A						
	Noblesville High School	74.590	1			
	Avon A	71.620	2			
	Western Winter Guard	65.690	3			
	Elkhart Varsity Winter Guard	65.130	4			
	Kokomo Varsity A	63.630	5			
	Martinsville Varsity	60.130	6			
Open Class						
	Brownsburg Winter Guard	68.70	1			
Judges:						
Equipment	Dani Young					
Movement	Tom Hillenbrand					
Ensemble	Jeff Young					
GE #1	Lee Gibson					
GE #2	Frank Suarez					
T&P	Bob Medworth					